
• Chuck Oppedal || Semi Trailer Sales Manager  || 712.363.6197  || chuck.oppedal@demco-products.com

• Mike Niska || Semi Trailer Territory Manager || 517.204.3887  || mike.niska@demco-products.com

• Bill Harroun|| Semi Trailer Territory Manager || 712.363.9723  || bill.harroun@demco-products.com

• Matt Gibbs|| Semi Trailer Territory Manager ||  435.799.7637  || matt.gibbs@demco-products.com

• Brian Tonniges|| Semi Trailer Territory Manager ||  308.390.1400  || brian.tonniges@demco-products.com

• Gary Klarenbeek|| Semi Trailer Territory Manager ||  605.366.5634  || gary.klarenbeek@demco-products.com

• Dennis Menefee || DM Sales ||  dennymenefeedmsales@gmail.com ||  1-812-593-4589
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HIGH QUALITY DURABLE TRAILERS

Demco has a solid reputation of  building high quality durable 
trailers.  The attention to detail in both design and construction 
makes the Demco brand the premier trailer manufacturer within 
the agricultural industry.
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SEMI TRAILER SALES TERRITORY MANAGERS

Call 800.543.3626 or visit our website at www.demco-products.com


